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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nithila Rajan116
West Valley

8.700 9.650 9.3009.350 37.000
2 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Iris Li114
West Valley

8.900 9.450 9.2009.200 36.750
1 2 3 7 2 

2 

Noa Reyzblat121
CSC - Great Oaks

8.350 9.350 9.3509.100 36.150
7 3 5 3 3 

3 

Marisa Dumas-Mayol119
CSC - Great Oaks

8.000 9.300 9.4009.300 36.000
9 4 2 1T 4 

4 

Chelsea Lee120
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 9.000 9.4009.000 35.950
3 9 7T 1T 5 

5 

Sareena Garg115
West Valley

8.400 9.100 9.2509.050 35.800
5T 7 6 6 6 

6 

Katherine Valella125
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.500 8.900 9.1509.150 35.700
4 10 4 8 7 

7 

Alexis Scarnecchia123
CSC - Great Oaks

7.800 9.200 9.1009.000 35.100
12T 6 7T 9T 8 

8 

Juliette Vrijen113
West Valley

7.900 9.050 9.1009.000 35.050
10T 8 7T 9T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Anderson117
Bay Island

8.400 9.250 9.3008.000 34.950
5T 5 14 4T 10 

10 

Anna Warner124
CSC - Great Oaks

7.700 8.850 9.0008.850 34.400
14 11T 10 12T 11 

11 

Rocio Martinez118
Bay Island

8.300 8.850 9.0008.150 34.300
8 11T 13 12T 12 

12 

Cece Wiener126
Marin Elite

7.800 8.850 9.0508.250 33.950
12T 11T 12 11 13 

13 

Angela Scarnecchia122
CSC - Great Oaks

7.900 8.500 8.8008.650 33.850
10T 14 11 14 14 

14 
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